

The Tulsa Map®

your tax advisor.

Yes! I will sponsor The Tulsa Map® 2026
In lieu of a sponsorship, I am donating \$
The Tulsa Map® 2026 SPONSOR LEVELS visit mapworkstulsa.org/support for details
CENTER OF THE UNIVERSE Cover \$20,000*
There is only ONE Cover Sponsor! If you are interested in being a cover sponsor for The Tulsa Map® 2024 Please contact our development committee at hello@mapworkstulsa.org
Please check one:
ART DECO* \$10,000
COUNCIL OAK TREE* \$5,000
BLACK WALL STREET* \$2,500
ROUTE 66 \$500
*Center of The Universe, Art Deco, Council Oak Tree, and Black Wall Street Sponsors Please email a print-quality logo image (jpeg or png no less than 300 dpi resolution) of your company's logo to hello@mapworkstulsa.org
Sponsor name should be printed as:
CONTACT INFORMATION
Name
Company
City State Zip
Email
Phone
Enclosed is a check made payable to MapWorks Tulsa, Inc.
Please mail to:
MapWorks Tulsa, Inc. 1611 S. Utica Ave. PMB 526 Tulsa, OK 74109-4909

MapWorks Tulsa, Inc. is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to enhance the lives of Tulsa residents and visitors by creating a map that illuminates Tulsa's diverse districts. The map will serve as an introduction to the city's spirit and energy while fostering unity, inclusion and identity through an ambitious map design, an artistic lens, and community outreach.!

Thank you! All or part of your gift may be tax deductible as a charitable contribution. Please check with